
Bader 2-I

Start 11-17-16
4 soil 4 Finish 11-21-16
27 clay/gravel 31
92 shale 123
16 lime 139
11 shale 150
77 lime 227
56 shale 283
20 lime 303 set 40’ of   7” w/ 10sxs 

ran 1016.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

3 shale 306
105 lime 411
46 shale 457
72 lime 529
11 shale 540
44 lime 584

180 shale 764
25 lime 789
65 shale 854
33 lime 887
11 shale 898
4 lime 902
10 shale 912
7 lime 919
7 shale 926
4 lime 930
34 shale 964
3 sandy shale 967 odor
11 Bkn sand 978 good show
44 shale 1022 T.D.
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